Annual Petroleum Economics Conference 2023
Tuesday 31. October

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

08:30 Registration and Coffee

Welcome and introduction
09:00 Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference
Committee

Update on the NCS
09:10 Gaute Erichsen, Deputy Director General at Minstry
of Petroleum and Energy

OPEC Strategy in a World With Weakening Oil
09:40 Demand Growth
Bjarne Schieldrop, Chief analyst, Commodities, SEB

NCS Trends and Opportunities

10:10 Anders Wittemann, Chief analyst, Wittemann E&P
Consulting
10:40 Coffee and Networking

Inflation Is Slowing, and the Outlook Is Bright?
11:10 Harald Magnus Andreasen, Chief Economist at
Sparebankl Markets

The Future Energy Industry on the Norwegian
Continental Shelf

LA Benedicte Solaas, Director, Climate and
environment, Offshore Norge
12:10 Lunch

Moderator: Kjetil Osen, Equinor
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HOUR:

13:10

13:40

14:10

14:40

15:10

15:40

16:10

16:45

18:00

HOUR:

09:00

DESCRIPTION:

How Can Experts Know So Much and Predict
So Badly?

Reidar Bratvold, Professor of Petroleum Investment
and Decision Analysis, University of Stavanger

Return Requirements and Cost Inflation - What
Does It Mean for the Analysis?

Teodor Sveen Nilsen, Equity analyst, SpareBank 1
Markets

Tax Optimization in E&P
Joachim M. Bjerke, Partner, BAHR

Refreshments and Networking

How Al Will Change the Way You Work as a
Data Professional

Haakon Hasli, Azure Specialist Manager, Microsoft
Norge

The Future of the NCS From a Political
Perspective
Tina Bru, Member of Parliament, Conservative Party

End of day 1

Aperitif
Cider tasting with Apal Sideri - Sponsored by OMV

Conference dinner

Wednesday 01. November

DESCRIPTION:

Coffee

Moderator: Thora Arneberg, Aker BP




HOUR:

09:30

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:20

11:50

12:50

13:20

13:50

14:20

14:50

DESCRIPTION:

European Energy Security - The Role of
Norwegian Resources

Torgeir Stordal, Director General, The Norwegian
Petroleum Directorate

Potential for Value Creation From New
Technologies in Var Energi

Atle Rettedal, VP Technology & Innovation, Var
Energi

Coffee and Networking

From the Pitch to the Boardroom: David Torvik
Tonne’s Journey to CFO in Aker BP at 34
David Tenne, CFO, Aker BP

Will Us Oil Production Continue Its Rapid
Growth With Oil Prices Stuck at 60-70 $/B? If
Not; What Are the Consequences?

Torbjgrn Kjus, Chief Economist, Aker ASA

Lunch

Moderator: Petter Aabg, Var Energi

Geopolitics and Energy Post Ukraine
Petter Nore, Professor, Nord University

Northern Lights - Trailblazer for CO2
Transport & Storage as Commercial Service
Jostein Tegle, Strategy & Market Director, Northern
Lights JV

Refreshments and Networking

Floating Gas Power With CCS - The Solution to
the Climate and Energy Crisis?
Erling Ronglan, CEO, Ocean-Power

Transition to a Low-Carbon Economy
Anna Wathne, Low Carbon Solutions Manager,
Equinor




HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

Investing in the future of NCS - Petoro
15:20 perspectives
Jonny Maeland, CFO, Petoro

15:50 End of Conference!



