Annual Petroleum Economics Conference 2023

Tuesday 31. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
08:30	Registration and Coffee	
09:00	Welcome and introduction Reidar Haver, OMV Norge, Chair of the Conference Committee	
09:10	Update on the NCS Gaute Erichsen, Deputy Director General at Minstry of Petroleum and Energy	
09:40	OPEC Strategy in a World With Weakening Oil Demand Growth Bjarne Schieldrop, Chief analyst, Commodities, SEB	
10:10	NCS Trends and Opportunities Anders Wittemann, Chief analyst, Wittemann E&P Consulting	
10:40	Coffee and Networking	
11:10	Inflation Is Slowing, and the Outlook Is Bright? Harald Magnus Andreasen, Chief Economist at Sparebank1 Markets	
11:40	The Future Energy Industry on the Norwegian Continental Shelf Benedicte Solaas, Director, Climate and environment, Offshore Norge	
12:10	Lunch	
	Moderator: Kjetil Osen, Equinor	

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
13:10	How Can Experts Know So Much and Predict So Badly? Reidar Bratvold, Professor of Petroleum Investment and Decision Analysis, University of Stavanger
13:40	Return Requirements and Cost Inflation - What Does It Mean for the Analysis? Teodor Sveen Nilsen, Equity analyst, SpareBank 1 Markets
14:10	Tax Optimization in E&P Joachim M. Bjerke, Partner, BAHR
14:40	Refreshments and Networking
15:10	How Al Will Change the Way You Work as a Data Professional Haakon Hasli, Azure Specialist Manager, Microsoft Norge
15:40	The Future of the NCS From a Political Perspective Tina Bru, Member of Parliament, Conservative Party
16:10	End of day 1
16:45	Aperitif Cider tasting with Apal Sideri - Sponsored by OMV
18:00	Conference dinner

Wednesday 01. November

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:	
09:00	Coffee	
	Moderator: Thora Arneberg, Aker BP	

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:30	European Energy Security - The Role of Norwegian Resources Torgeir Stordal, Director General, The Norwegian Petroleum Directorate
10:00	Potential for Value Creation From New Technologies in Vår Energi Atle Rettedal, VP Technology & Innovation, Vår Energi
10:30	Coffee and Networking
10:50	From the Pitch to the Boardroom: David Torvik Tønne's Journey to CFO in Aker BP at 34 David Tønne, CFO, Aker BP
11:20	Will Us Oil Production Continue Its Rapid Growth With Oil Prices Stuck at 60-70 \$/B? If Not; What Are the Consequences? Torbjørn Kjus, Chief Economist, Aker ASA
11:50	Lunch

Moderator: Petter Aabø, Vår Energi



12:50	Geopolitics and Energy Post Ukraine Petter Nore, Professor, Nord University
13:20	Northern Lights - Trailblazer for CO2 Transport & Storage as Commercial Service Jostein Tegle, Strategy & Market Director, Northern Lights JV
13:50	Refreshments and Networking
14:20	Floating Gas Power With CCS - The Solution to the Climate and Energy Crisis? Erling Ronglan, CEO, Ocean-Power
14:50	Transition to a Low-Carbon Economy Anna Wathne, Low Carbon Solutions Manager, Equinor

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
15:20	Investing in the future of NCS - Petoro perspectives Jonny Maeland, CFO, Petoro
15:50	End of Conference!